Citation
E0055315
E0052836
E0052836
E0058141
E0058165
E0048783
E0048783
E0048783
E0048783
125159
125465
E0048791
E0048794
E0049234
E0049234
E0051434
E0051445
E0052312
E0052312
E0053433
E0053433
E0054218
E0054219
E0054220
E0054684
E0045816
E0045816
E0045816
E0047321
E0047321
E0047321
E0047322
E0048801

Name

JOHNSON, VASHON DOMINIQUE
MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL
MADRID-REESE, JARED MICHAEL
GANN, DEVON JAMES

LEON TREJO, CRISTOFER
LUMBRERAS, FERNANDO DANIEL
LUMBRERAS, FERNANDO DANIEL
LUMBRERAS, FERNANDO DANIEL
LUMBRERAS, FERNANDO DANIEL
MURPHY, JAMES A

HERRERA, JOSE

PEREZ-TORRES, FRANKLIN
GERARD, SHANE MICHAEL
ANDERSON, EMUNNI
ANDERSON, EMUNNI

WILLIAMS, ERIANA SKYE

MOSES, KAYLA SHAWTAY
PENNINGTON, JAMES LEE
PENNINGTON, JAMES LEE

PETTY, CARL EDWARD

PETTY, CARL EDWARD

CONNERS, BRANDON TOY
HUNT, HARRIET

LOTT, CKYLE MICAHAEL-JAMES
GARCIA, TOMAS

BURSE, TYEASE KEYONDA
BURSE, TYEASE KEYONDA
BURSE, TYEASE KEYONDA
CARRAWAY, ZAKARI

CARRAWAY, ZAKARI

CARRAWAY, ZAKARI

ZACKERY, TAYLOR GRANT
JUAREZ PAIZ, VICTOR IVAN

Status
PD
PD
PD
PD
PD
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Status Date/Time
3/10/2023 9:30 AM
3/10/2023 9:30 AM
3/10/2023 9:30 AM
3/10/2023 9:30 AM
3/10/2023 9:30 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM

Offense

SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE

DROVE WRONG WAY ON ONE-WAY ROADWAY
SPEEDING 71 MPH ina 40 MPH zone

RAN RED LIGHT

UNRESTRAINED CHILD

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 64 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
PUBLIC INTOXICATION

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
SPEEDING 81 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISREGARD OFFICIAL TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICE
FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

DISPLAY EXPIRED REGISTRATION

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
EXPIRED REGISTRATION

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY



E0048801
E0051451
E0051451
E0047821
E0056230
E0056230
E0050358
E0051458
E0051458
E0051465
E0051467
E0051467
E0051471
E0051471
E0043341
E0049807
E0049807
E0051481

JUAREZ PAIZ, VICTOR IVAN
WHITTEN, MICHAEL ALLEN Il
WHITTEN, MICHAEL ALLEN II
PATLAN, JAVIER

BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
BRASUELL, AUSTIN MONROE
CLAY, DARNELL DEWAYNE
MALDONADO, VICTOR PINA
MALDONADO, VICTOR PINA
WILSON, JONATHAN MARK
HERNANDEZ, JOSE JR
HERNANDEZ, JOSE JR

HARRIS, PERCY WILLINGTON I
HARRIS, PERCY WILLINGTON I
MCSHERRY, SCOTT

HANDY, MARKELL

HANDY, MARKELL

WILSON, REGINALD CHARLES

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM
3/10/2023 10:00 AM

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

SPEEDING 58 MPH ina 35 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PASSING ON SHOULDER

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE INVALID

NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

RAN RED LIGHT

FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
SPEEDING 78 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
SPEEDING 62 MPH in a 40 MPH zone
FAIL TO DISPLAY DRIVER'S LICENSE
SPEEDING 61 MPH ina 40 MPH zone
NO DRIVER'S LICENSE

PARK IN FIRE ZONE

FAIL TO MAINTAIN FINANCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

EXPIRED OPERATOR'S LICENSE
SPEEDING 61 MPH in a 40 MPH zone



